
Larkspeed League Results Round 4 Date 26 May 2002

Allwoodley Airedale and Pennine

Driver Position Points Driver Position Points
49 L.Pinder/A.Shaw 20 16 30.0 20 J.Haygarth/C.Haygarth 21 2 100.5
6 P.Gallagher/M.Gallagher 17 4 86.5 0.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Total (Highest 3) 116.5 Total (Highest 3) 100.5

Beverley David Brown

Driver Position Points Driver Position Points
44 N.Holland/T.Pickering 20 8 70.0 0.0
68 P.Barnett/M.Hoggard 4 0 5.0 0.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Total (Highest 3) 75.0 Total (Highest 3) 0.0

DeLacy MC Huddersfield

Driver Position Points Driver Position Points
0.0 50 P.Bruce/N.Bruce 20 12 50.0
0.0 59 A.Gill/S.Walker 21 0 5.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Total (Highest 3) 0.0 Total (Highest 3) 55.0

Ilkley Keighley

Driver Position Points Driver Position Points
46 M.Vary/I.Tullie 20 5 85.0 18 A.Taylor/J.Turnbull 17 5 80.6

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Total (Highest 3) 85.0 Total (Highest 3) 80.6

Malton North Humberside

Driver Position Points Driver Position Points
22 J.Bannister/C.Jenkinson 17 7 68.8 15 J.Coates/A.Connor 17 3 92.4
23 R.Francis/C.Francis 17 0 5.0 30 D.Webster/G.Heseltine 21 0 5.0
24 A.Wilson/K.Bardon 17 6 74.7 0.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Total (Highest 3) 148.5 Total (Highest 3) 97.4

Selby &DMC Sheffield and Hallamshire

Driver Position Points Driver Position Points
0.0 39 S.Flanaghan/A.Kirk-Willey 20 6 80.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Total (Highest 3) 0.0 Total (Highest 3) 80.0

Sporting Escort OC Trackrod

Driver Position Points Driver Position Points
43 L.Leeming/K.Fitzsimons 20 11 55.0 27 D.Marshall/J.McNichol 21 3 95.7
51 J.Wood/P.Wheater 21 11 57.6 35 G.Steggles/E.Bain 21 7 76.7

0.0 62 C.Marston/M.Plevey 4 3 35.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Total (Highest 3) 112.6 Total (Highest 3) 207.4

York YSCC

Driver Position Points Driver Position Points
7 C.Myers/M.Whattam 17 0 5.0 0.0
11 G.Cooper/G.Cooper 17 0 5.0 0.0
29 S.Wilson/A.Catchpool 3 1 76.7 0.0
37 P.Acomb/D.Kellet 20 4 90.0 0.0
41 S.Sanderson/K.Wray 21 8 71.9 0.0

Total (Highest 3) 238.6 Total (Highest 3) 0.0
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Larkspeed League Results Round 4 Date 26th May 2002

York 238.6
Trackrod 207.4
Malton 148.5
Allwoodley 116.5
Sporting Escort OC 112.6
Airedale and Pennine 100.5
North Humberside 97.4
Ilkley 85.0
Keighley 80.6
Sheffield and Hallamshire 80.0
Beverley 75.0
Huddersfield 55.0
Delacy MC 0.0
YSCC 0.0
David Brown 0.0
Selby &DMC 0.0



Larkspeed League Overall Results

Round
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

Sporting Escort OC 253.1 250.0 139.6 112.6 755.3
Ilkley 284.5 275.6 78.8 85.0 723.9
York 245.4 200.0 0.0 238.6 684.0
North Humberside 139.1 107.8 211.7 97.4 555.9
YSCC 211.8 208.6 60.0 0.0 480.4
Trackrod 91.5 0.0 124.2 207.4 423.1
Airedale and Pennine 0.0 144.3 97.5 100.5 342.3
Huddersfield 141.4 137.1 0.0 55.0 333.5
Allwoodley 77.1 51.4 76.7 116.5 321.7
Keighley 82.7 74.3 68.3 80.6 305.9
Sheffield and Hallamshire 73.6 86.9 36.7 80.0 277.2
Beverley 5.0 76.7 0.0 75.0 156.7
Malton 0.0 0.0 0.0 148.5 148.5
Delacy MC 0.0 0.0 117.6 0.0 117.6
David Brown 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Selby &DMC 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0


